
Advanced Standing - Spring or Fall Admission 
(for applicants holding a BSW degree) 

Advanced Standing - Fall Admission 
(for applicants holding a BSW degree) 

All MSW Enrollment Options

Ph.D. Program

Date:				    Time:
Friday, July 17, 2015		  12:00 pm
Friday, August 7, 2015		  5:30 pm

Date:				    Time:
Friday, December 11, 2015	 12:00 pm

Date:				    Time:
Thursday, September, 3, 2015	 5:30 pm
Friday, September 18, 2015	 12:00 pm
Friday, November 6, 2015	 12:00 pm
Wednesday, December 16, 2015	 4:00 pm
Friday, January 8, 2016		  4:00 pm
Wednesday, February 3, 2016	 5:30 pm

Date:				    Time:
Friday, July 24, 2015		  4:00 pm
Saturday, September 26, 2015	 10:00 am
Thursday, December 10, 2015	 5:30 pm

Learn more about: 
The social work profession, our College, 
course of study, application and 
admissions process plus financial aid 
and scholarship opportunities. Register 
in advance by phone (713) 743-8075 
or email gcswinfo@uh.edu

Directions

Visit www.uh.edu/visitors
When you arrive at the Social Work buiding, 
please check in at Room 110.

Information Meetings for Prospective Applicants

Parking

Hourly parking is available at the Stadium 
Parking garage, at the corner of Cullen and 
Holman. Please allow approximately 15 minutes 
to park and walk to the Social Work Building.

Considering applying to the GCSW?
Visit our website www.uh.edu/socialwork 
and plan to attend an Information Meeting!

Part-Time Options  
3-Year Program & Weekend Hybrid College

* Virtual Sessions for Online Program

MSW/PhD Dual Degree Program (for applicants 
already enrolled in our MSW program)

Date:					     Time:
Thursday, October 8, 2015		  5:30 pm
Saturday, January 16, 2016		  10:00 am
Saturday, February 20, 2016		  12:00 pm
Sugarland Campus*
Wednesday, November 18, 2015		  5:30 pm
Thursday, January 21, 2016		  5:30 pm 

Date:					     Time:
Thursday, September 17, 2015		  6:00 pm
Tuesday, November 10, 2015		  4:00 pm
Wednesday, January 6, 2016		  12:00 pm

Date:					     Time:
Wednesday, September 30, 2015		  12:00pm

* Additional information on meeting location 
    will be provided via email, post registration.


